
AGENCY NAME SERVICE AREA COUNTY WEBSITE
Bay Area Children First Children and Youth A; SF www.baychild.org
BayKids Children and Youth A; CC; M; SF; SM www.baykids.org
Be A Mentor, Inc. Children and Youth A; CC; SF www.beamentor.org
Each One Reach One Children and Youth SF; SM www.eoro.org
Friends for Youth Children and Youth SM www.friendsforyouth.org
Friends of the Children San Francisco Children and Youth SF www.fotcsf.org
KEEN San Francisco Children and Youth SF www.keensanfrancisco.org
Kid Serve Children and Youth A; CC; M; SF www.kidserve.com
Oakes Children's Center Children and Youth SF www.oakeschildrenscenter
Out Of Site Youth Arts Center Children and Youth SF www.outofsite-sf.org
Tall Ship Education Academy Children and Youth A; SF; SM www.tallshipacademy.org
Variety Club Children and Youth A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.varietync.org
Youth For Service Children and Youth SF

American Red Cross Bay Area Chapter
Civic/Community 

Engagement A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.redcrossbayarea.org

Bay Area Community Resources - BACR
Civic/Community 

Engagement A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.bacr.org

Commonweal Institute
Civic/Community 

Engagement SM www.commonwealinstitute

Design Response
Civic/Community 

Engagement A; O www.designresponse.org

Hands On Bay Area
Civic/Community 

Engagement A; CC; M; SF; SM www.handsonbayarea.org

JGate: Your Gateway to Jewish Life
Civic/Community 

Engagement A; CC; M; SF www.jgate.org

Manilatown Heritage Foundation
Civic/Community 

Engagement SF http://www.manilatown.org

National Radio Project/Making Contact
Civic/Community 

Engagement A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.radioproject.org
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The Volunteer Center Serving San Francis 
and San Mateo Counties

Civic/Community 
Engagement SF and SM www.thevolunteercenter.ne

Bay Area Biotechnology Education 
Consortium Education A; CC; M; SF; SM; O http://www.babec.org
Leadership High School Education SF www.leadershiphigh.org
The BizWorld Foundation Education O www.bizworld.org
The Laurel School Education SF www.thelaurelschool.com
World Savvy Education A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.worldsavvy.org
Action for Nature Environment SF www.actionfornature.org
Bay Area Wilderness Training Environment A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.bawt.org
Jack London Aquatic Center Environment A www.jlac.org
San Bruno Mountain Conservancy Environment SM
San Francisco Nature Education Environment SF www.sfnature.org
Buchanan YMCA Families SF www.ymcasf.org/buchanan
CYC (Community Youth Center) Families SF www.cycsf.org

Florence Crittenton Services - San Francisco Families SF www.fcs-sf.org
Hostelling International USA - Golden Gate 
Council Families M; SF; SM; O www.norcalhostels.org
Project Avary Families A; CC; M; SF; SM www.projectavary.org
Seneca Center Families A; CC; SF; O www.senecacenter.org
Shih Yu-Lang Central YMCA Families SF www.ymcasf.org/central
Sophia's Garden Foundation Families O www.sophiasgarden.org
South Of Market Child Care, Inc. Families SF  www.southofmarketchildca
Support for Families of Children with 
Disabilities Families SF www.supportforfamilies.org
Urban Services YMCA Families SF; SM www.ymcasf.org/urbanserv
AIDS Project Of The East Bay Health A www.apeb.org
Breathe California -- Golden Gate Public 
Health Partnership Health CC; M; SF; SM; O www.ggbreathe.org
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Compassion & Choices of Northern 
California Health A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.compassionandchoice
Lyon-Martin Women's Health Services Health SF www.lyon-martin.org
MedShare Health A; CC; M; SF; SM www.MedShare.org

Mental Health Association of San Francisco Health SF www.mha-sf.org
Sacred Dying Foundation Health SF www.sacreddying.org
The Beverly Fund Health SF www.beverlyfund.org

Tinamit Junan Uleu - Earth Peoples United Health SF; O www.earthpeoplesunited.or
Westside Community Services Health SF www.westside-health.ort
Lighthouse Community Center LGBT A www.lgbtlighthouse.com
Oakland East Bay Gay Men's Chorus LGBT A www.oebgmc.org
The Lambda Letters Foundation LGBT A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.lambdaletters.org
African Library Project Literacy SM www.africanlibraryproject.o
River Of Words Literacy A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.riverofwords.org
Seven Tepees Youth Program Literacy SF www.7tepees.org
Streetside Stories, Inc. Literacy A; CC; SF www.streetside.org
Artists' Vocal Ensemble Performing Arts A; CC; SF www.ave-music.org
AXIS Dance Company Performing Arts A www.axisdance.org

Bay Area Summer Opera Theater Institute Performing Arts M; SF www. basoti.org
California Shakespeare Theater Performing Arts A; CC www.calshakes.org
California Symphony Performing Arts CC www.californiasymphony.o
Circus Center Performing Arts SF www.circuscenter.org
Connecting Through Dance Performing Arts A www.connectingthroughdan
Flyaway Productions Performing Arts SF www.flyawayproductions.co
Golden Thread Productions Performing Arts SF www.goldenthread.org
New Century Chamber Orchestra Performing Arts A; M; SF; SM www.ncco.org
Opera Piccola Performing Arts A www.opera-piccola.org
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Performing Arts Workshop Performing Arts A; M; SF; SM www.performingartsworksh
San Francisco Shakespeare Festival Performing Arts A; CC; M; SF; SM; O www.sfshakes.org
SingersMarin Performing Arts M www.singersmarin.org

The Playwrights' Center Of San Francisco Performing Arts SF www.playwrightscentersf.o
Volti Performing Arts A; SF; O www.voltisf.org
West Bay Opera Association Performing Arts SM; O www.WBOpera.org
Berkeley Food And Housing Project Poverty A www.bfhp.org
Community Action Agency of San Mateo 
County, Inc. Poverty SM www.caasm.org
Community Housing Partnership Poverty SF www.chp-sf.org
Compass Community Services Poverty SF www.compass-sf.org
Eviction Defense Collaborative, Inc. Poverty SF http://www.evictiondefense
Haight Ashbury Food Program Poverty SF www.thefoodprogram.org

International Development Exchange (IDEX) Poverty SF www.idex.org
St. Vincent De Paul Society of San 
Francisco Poverty SF www.svdp-sf.org
The Women's Daytime Drop In Center Poverty A www.womensdropin.org
Curry Senior Center Seniors SF www.curryseniorcenter.org
Little Brothers-Friends Of The Elderly Seniors SF www.littlebrothers.org/sf
Planning for Elders in the Central City Seniors SF www.planningforelders.org
Cartoon Art Museum Visual Arts SF www.cartoonart.org
Fotovision Visual Arts A fotovision.org
Friends of Sharon Art Studio Visual Arts SF www.sharonartstudio.org
Global Lives Project Visual Arts SM www.globallives.org
San Francisco Childrens Art Center Visual Arts SF www.childrensartcenter.org
Dress For Success San Francisco Women's Issues SF www.dressforsuccess.org/s
GirlVentures Women's Issues SF http://www.girlventures.org
Marin Association Of Female Executives Women's Issues M www.mafe.org
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Sanctuary For Birth And Wellness Women's Issues O www.birthsanctuary.org
The Women's Building Women's Issues SF www.womensbuilding.org

Asian Neighborhood Design Workforce Development SF www.andnet.org

C.E.O. Women Workforce Development SF; O www.ceowomen.org

CVE, Inc. Workforce Development SF www.cve.org
Goodwill Industries of San Francisco, San 
Mateo & Marin Counties Workforce Development M; SF; SM www.sfgoodwill.org

San Francisco International Program Workforce Development A; CC; M; SF; SM www.sfip.org

Stepping Stones Growth Center Workforce Development A; CC; M; SF www.steppingstonesgrowth
Youth Guidance Center Improvement 
Committee Workforce Development SF


